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	Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering & Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	1997


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	GRRR


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Miyapur, Bachupally, Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500 072.


	Telephone

	040-23042555/ 666/ 777/ 23040860


	Email ID

	info@gokaraju.org


	Website

	www.gokaraju.org

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.NJ Murthy


	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

Bio-tech

90

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

Bio-Medical

30

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

BME

32938

24729

149097

103268

229576

 

CIV

13520

15433

77409

125026

62210

163817

CSE

5253

6174

37674

40515

36470

69694

ECE

2963

2682

19796

20052

25635

59089

EEE

6489

7178

38989

59922

35312

57287

INF

10495

9411

60120

56400

61471

92614

MEC

9388

13249

50863

87416

46900

130319

BIO - MPC

46964

41735

229836

248683

132246

 

BIO - BiPC

11612

7346

18656

18203

8595

10864

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

BME

224258

58364

50693

54982

 

 

223843

69832

229914

 

CIV

46079

41722

16233

29213

 

 

19392

27914

74213

 

CSE

18754

25824

8457

9728

17047

24536

6886

9400

50415

55499

ECE

10142

12637

4792

6124

 

 

3701

7667

39542

6882

EEE

20936

20972

10205

13778

9209

 

9918

16698

59622

60903

INF

32541

27895

19029

14976

37124

 

20069

35826

54555

66751

MEC

24851

51910

13028

26466

36742

44344

13765

27481

59887

70580

BIO - MPC

247395

 

120209

49910

 

 

50687

 

 

176251

BIO - BiPC

13722

12573

16415

 

25796

 

13836

16270

19311
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